
G TUBO
Connector adapter, TUBO
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Properties
Connection 1 UNEF external thread
Connection 2 UN/UNF external threads
Design 45° SAE external thread, outer cone long pilot for 5400

coupling
Construction straight
Material Steel
Surface electro galvanised

Item
Identification G1 G2 L1 AF 
 (mm) (mm)

G 08 TUBO 7/8-20
G 10 TUBO 7/8-20
G 13 TUBO 11/4-18
G 16 TUBO 11/4-18

7/8"-20 UNEF
7/8"-20 UNEF
1.1/4"-18 UNFE
1.1/4"-18 UNFE

5/8"-18 UNF
3/4"-16 UNF
7/8"-14 UNF
1.1/16" -14 UNS

26,7
28,7
34,3
35,6

27
27
36
36

AF = Width across flats


