

# G TUBO

Connector adapter, TUBO

## Properties

<b>Connection 1</b>	UNEF external thread
<b>Connection 2</b>	UN/UNF external threads
<b>Design</b>	45° SAE external thread, outer cone long pilot for 5400 coupling
<b>Construction</b>	straight
<b>Material</b>	Steel
<b>Surface</b>	electro galvanised



## Item

Identification	G1	G2	L1 (mm)	AF (mm)
<b>G 08 TUBO 7/8-20</b>	7/8"-20 UNEF	5/8"-18 UNF	26,7	27
<b>G 10 TUBO 7/8-20</b>	7/8"-20 UNEF	3/4"-16 UNF	28,7	27
<b>G 13 TUBO 1 1/4-18</b>	1.1/4"-18 UNFE	7/8"-14 UNF	34,3	36
<b>G 16 TUBO 1 1/4-18</b>	1.1/4"-18 UNFE	1.1/16" -14 UNS	35,6	36

AF = Width across flats